About 920 Express

920 Express is an innovative approach to
food service, offering great-tasting,
convenient Grab-n-Go meals and snacks
closer to where you work! You can expect
fresh-made salads, sandwiches, and sushi
along with coffee, juice, cookies
and other snacks.

For your convenience, 920 Express
accepts pre-pay and resident cards, and
credit cards. Cash is not accepted in 920

Express but may be used in the

Moffitt Cafe.
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Para su conveniencia el Express 920
acepta tarjetas pre-pagadas, tarjetas de
residenciales, tarjetas de credito, y
carnets de trabajadores social. Pago al
contado no se acepta en el Express 920
pero se puede pagar al contado en el

Moftit Cafe.

UCSF Medical Center

Nutrition & Food Services

Visit us at the following locations:

Moffitt Café
A full-service cafeteria with Grab-n-Go sal-
ads and sandwiches, daily entrée
specials, made-to-order grill, fresh salad bar
featuring organic salad mix and seasonal
fruits and vegetables, and an ETC bar that
transforms daily into an Indian Curry Bar,
Pasta Bar, or Mexican Tostada Bar.

Located on the 2nd floor of Moffitt Hospital
Hours: Daily, 6:45 am—11 pm

Moffitt Café Coffee Cart
Our coffee and deli cart offers espresso
drinks, freshly-brewed coffee, pastries, and
Grab-n-Go salads and sandwiches.

Located in the Moffitt Café
Hours: Monday-Friday, 6:45 am—11:00 pm

Coming Soon: M.C. Express!

M.C. Express will be a convenience store on
the 2nd floor of Moffitt Café providing
freshly-made Grab-n-Go Meals, juice, coffee,
and snacks to people on the go.

Menu Hotline: 353.3111
nutrition.ucsfmedicalcenter.org

On-the-go? Stop by
920 Express for:
Fresh, ready-made salads

and sandwiches

Sushi

Seasonal fruit

Cookies, chips, and snacks
Coffee, juice, and sodas

And morel

Open 10 am—2 pm
Monday—rFriday

Located on the 9th floor of
Moffitt Hospital



Daily Menvu

Monday

Chicken Caesar Salad $5.25 Mushroom Spinach Salad

Grilled marinated chicken on a bed romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese, Fresh spinach with slice eggs, carrots, onions, mushrooms, candied walnuts, red
croutons, lemon wedges and creamy Caesar dressing cabbage with Balsamic vinaigrette

Ham & Swiss Sandwich $4.25 Veggie Hummus Club sandwich
Ham & Swiss cheese in a sweet French roll with lettuce, tomatoes and red Slice cucumber, tomatoes, lettuce & red onion with home-made hummus
onion accompanied with mayonnaise & mustard spread on a wheat bread

Tuesday
Curry Chicken Salad $5.25 Apple & Gorgonzola Salad

Grilled marinated chicken breast, diced apples, raisins, carrots, & cilantro on Dice Apples, Gorgonzola cheese , carrots, green onions & candied walnuts on a
a bed of fresh mixed lettuce, with curry dressing bed of organic spring mix lettuce with ginger-garlic dressing.

Egg Salad Sandwich $4.25  Moffitt Club Sandwich

Home-made egg salad with lettuce & tomatoes on Smoked turkey breast, guacamole, bacon strips, and jack cheese on a focaccia
sourdough bread bread.

Wednesday
Chicken Taco Salad $5.25 Grilled Tofu Salad

Grilled chicken breast with black bean salsa, olives, cheese, guacamole, sour Grilled marinated tofu & mixed garden vegetable on a bed of organic spring mix
cream, and tortilla chips on a bed of lettuce, with mild chili dressing lettuce with sesame dressing.

Chicken Salad Sandwich $4.25 Tomato Mozzarella Sandwich

Home-made chicken salad with lettuce & tomato on 12-grain bread Marinated fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, basil & lettuce on a French roll

Thursday
Greek Chicken Salad $5.25 Grilled Salmon Salad

Grilled marinated chicken breast, olives, pepperoncini, tomatoes, cucumbers, Grilled marinated teriyaki salmon fillet & mixed garden vegetables on a bed of
red onion, feta cheese & lettuce, with lemon vinaigrette organic spring mix lettuce with tangy soy-sesame dressing

Roast Beef & Cheddar Sandwich $4.25 Mediterranean Turkey Sandwich

Sliced roast beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato slices on a Dutch crunch Sliced turkey breast, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, olives, & feta cheese with
roll Caesar dressing on a focaccia bun

Friday

Thai Chicken Salad $5.25 Italian Chicken Salad

Marinated chicken breast, bean sprouts, jalapeno, ginger, carrots, Grilled marinated chicken breast, tomatoes, red onion & home-style croutons on a
cucumber, lettuce cilantro, & peanuts with a homemade citrus-chili dressing bed of romaine lettuce with a herb vinaigrette dressing

. Italian Hoagie
Tuna Salad on Foccacia $425 Sliced ham, turkey, & salami with lettuce, tomatoes, peperoncini, red onion &

Home-made tuna salad with lettuce & tomatoes on a focaccia bread provolone cheese on a sweet roll.

Prices vary and can be found at 920 Express or on our website: nutrition.ucsfmedicalcenter.org.
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Sides Salads & Sushi
Chef’s Daily Special Salad

Mixed Green Salad

Fresh cut-up Fruit

Antipasto
Veggies & Hummus dip

Edamame

California Roll

$3.00

$2.00

$2.50
$3.75

$3.75

$2.50
$5.60

Snacks and Desserts
Chips

Odwalla Juice
Cookie

Whole Fruit

Seasonal Fruit

$0.95

$1.99
$1.30

$0.95
Market

Beverages
Odwalla Juice
Soda

Bottled Water
Coffee

12 oz
16 oz

Tea

$3.20

$1.50
$1.05

$1.25
$1.35

$0.70



